
LUMINÁRIA RECUADA

ISO 9001:2015
FÁBRICA CERTIFICADAAMBIENTE

INTERNO

IP20

25W
300X300mm

saveenergylife 0800 750 5592 www.save.com.br

SKU

SE-240.1654

SE-240.1655

SE-240.1656

SE-240.1666

3000K

4000K

5700K

3000K

TEMP. DE COR

BRANCO

BRANCO

BRANCO

JET BLACK

SE-240.1667

SE-240.1668

SE-240.1678

SE-240.1679

4000K

5700K

3000K

4000K

JET BLACK

JET BLACK

BRANCO RECUO PRETO

BRANCO RECUO PRETO

SE-240.1680 5700K BRANCO RECUO PRETO

3000K | 4000K | 5700K 

120°

1760lm | 1760lm | 1850lm

COR

BIVOLT


